24.08.2020

Bieg 11 km / Open

Szukaj (Search)

KLASYFIKACJA WG. CZASOW NETTO (pierwsze 50 na mecie - brutto)

179

Msc Nazwisko i imie (Numer)

Pos
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name (Bib)
FRELIK Karol (85)

CHRZANOWSKI Patryk (304),

SZPULARZ Adam (2303),

WOJSLAW Barttomiej_(47)

KULAKOWSKI Marcin (24)

SMUZNY tukasz (114)

MUSIELSKI Kamil (311)

MASLANKA Pawet (312)

CABAJ] Damian (117)

DUDA Karol (2678),

LISZKA Kamil (81),

FICNER Anna (2986)

SIKORA Adam (124)

ROZUMKIEWICZ Pawet (22)

LASKOWSKI Marcin (120)

SZPARGALA Barttomiej_(90)

SZYMURA Wojciech (2025)

HOLOWNIA Tomasz (106),

POSLUSZNY Mariusz (119)

STRZECHA Jacek (53),

ANDRZEJEWSKI Michat
(105),
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179

4km

Klub
Team

Lks Osuchow

Pch Sport Team

Crazy Runners Katy Wroctawskie
Glks Marcinowice

Sowie Team

Mad Runners

Bielawska Akademia Biegania
Bielawska Akademia Biegania
Pch Sport Team

Pch Sport Team

Strzegomska Dwunastka
Olaws Ztotoryjamks Siechnice
Mad Runners

Swidnicka Grupa Biegowa
Mad Runners

Mad Runners

Grupa Biegowa: Bez Granic
Akb Esemas
Mad Runners

Pch Sport Team

7,5km

Rocznik Ranking

YoB

1992
1989
1983
1984
1995
2002
1985
1985
1986
1990
1981
1985
1992
1987
1987
2003
1973
1981
1972
1989

1981

M20 - 1

M30 -1

M30 - 2

M30 - 3

M20 - 2

M16 - 1

M30 - 4

M30 - 5

M30 - 6

M30 -7

M30 - 8

K30 -1

M20 - 3

M30 - 9

M30 - 10

M16 - 2

M40 - 1

M30 - 11

M40 - 2

M30 - 12

M30 - 13

Czas
Time

00:37:

00:38:

00:39:

00:40:

00:41:

00:41:

00:41:

00:41:

00:42:

00:42:

00:42:

00:42:

00:42:

00:43:

00:44:

00:44:

00:44:

00:44:

00:44:

00:44:

00:45:

39

09

46

38

03

19

34

42

13

19

45

47

54

30

00

06

27

39

46

50

01
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https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=85
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=304
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=2303
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=47
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=24
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=114
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=311
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=312
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=117
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=2678
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=81
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=2986
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=124
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=22
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=120
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=90
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=2025
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=106
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=119
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=53
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=105
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

MARCINOWSKT Norbert (15)

TERSA Kryspin (28)

SZCZEPANSKI Grzegorz (99),

CICHON Piotr (310)

WOLCZEK Przemystaw (100)

CZAPIGA Grzegorz (33),

TRELA Daniel (26)

KOZIOt Stefan (43)

ROZUMKIEWICZ Sonia
(305),

MAJEWSKI Maciej (2290)

ANDRZEJEWSKA Paulina
(266),

KRZACZKOWSKI tukasz
(20).

PODOLSKI Przemystaw (48).

GRZEGOREK Grzegorz (66),

LESIAK Grzegorz (18),

ABRAMIK Tomek (10)

GIL Stanistaw (205)
KULINA Maciej_(97).

_GEBKA Wojciech (2327)

GOLEBIEWSKI Jacek (8).

OPALINSKI Jacek (14)

TROCHA Roman (17),

ROMANOWICZ tukasz
(2614)

BARANIUK Grzegorz (112)

KORCZYNSKI tukasz (113)

KISIEL Maciej_(88)
CIESLA Patryk (69)

SALAPATEK Robert (39),

FLOREK Katarzyna (255)

FARNHOLTZ Pawet (12)

StYSZ Szymon (25)

SOBUL Grzegorz (2400)

BARANOWSKI Krzysztof
(301)

WINNY Przemyslaw (56)
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Bielawska Akademia Biegania
Bielawska Akademia Biegania
Mad Runners

Bielawska Akademia Biegania
Grupa Biegowa: Bez Granic
Boreczek Team

Bielawska Akademia Biegania

Swidnicka Grupa Biegowa

Pch Sport Team

Dziki Wroctaw

Swidnicka Grupa Biegowa

Swidnicka Grupa Biegowa
Bielawska Akademia Biegania

Bielawska Akademia Biegania

Crazy Runners Katy Wroctawskie
Swidnicka Grupa Biegowa
Bielawska Akademia Biegania
Bielawska Akademia Biegania

No Sugar

Bielawska Akademia Biegania
Biegowa Pogorzata

Bielawska Akademia Biegania
Swidnicka Grupa Biegowa

Biegowa Swidnica

Grupa Biegowa: Bez Granic

Nsk Runs

Centrum 24 Opieka

Bielawska Akademia Biegania

1990

1988

1986

1976

1979

1985

1988

1985

1990

1980

1989

1980

1964

1971

1979

1975

1956

1993

1986

1974

1984

1963

1985

1974

1980

1977

1989

1973

1988

1982

1982

1972

1985

1988

M30 - 14

M30 - 15

M30 - 16

M40 - 3

M40 - 4

M30 - 17

M30 - 18

M30 - 19

K30 - 2

M40 - 5

K30 - 3

M40 - 6

M50 - 1

M40 - 7

M40 - 8

M40 - 9

M60 - 1

M20 - 4

M30 - 20

M40 - 10

M30 - 21

M50 - 2

M30 - 22

M40 - 11

M40 - 12

M40 - 13

M30 - 23

M40 - 14

K30 - 4

M30 - 24

M30 - 25

M40 - 15

M30 - 26

M30 - 27

00:45:
00:45:
00:45:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:
00:46:

00:46:

00:47:

00:47:

00:47:

00:47:
00:47:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:

00:49:

00:49:
00:49:
00:49:
00:49:
00:49:
00:50:
00:50:
00:50:
00:51:

00:51:

00:51:

06

13

47

04

24

34

36

36

54

01

10

16

31

40

03

11

23

34

37

41

45

55

19

33

51

55

56

59

05

35

51

13

27

a1
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https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=15
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=28
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=99
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=310
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=100
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=33
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=26
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=43
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=305
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=2290
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=266
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=70
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=48
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=66
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=18
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=10
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=205
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=97
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=2327
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=8
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=14
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=17
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=2614
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=112
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=113
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=88
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=69
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=39
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=255
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=12
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=25
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=2400
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=301
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=56
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

DARGACZ Dominik (127)

FARNHOLTZ Ewa (234)

KALISZYK Grzegorz (94)

SZYDLOWSKI Dariusz (122)

KLIMECKI Krzysztof (23)

PEOTECKI tukasz (63),

SZNAJDERSKA Paula (228)

PRZERWA Andrzej (9)

LUBASKI Zygmunt (206)

SZNAJDERSKA Magdalena
(309)

DRZEWIECKI Marcin (2642)

TARATUTA Patrycja (2067).

NESTEREWICZ Ryszard
(213)

TWARDOWSKT Krzysztof
(125),

LECHOWSKI Jan (210),

RUSIN Krzysztof (62)

DMYTROWSKT tukasz (307)

WOICIAK Mateusz (95),

ANDREASIK Michat (108),

PASCHKE Marcin (59),

RUDYK Wojciech (96)

DUMINSKI Tomasz (80)

PRZEPLATA Jarek (54)

KROCZAK Wiktoria (263),

PRZESTALSKI Marian (92)

LEGA Wiestaw (34),

RADZIKOWSKI Grzegorz
(Z3)

RYBA Piotr (79),

RUDYK Bartosz (65).

PAWOWSKA Adriana (256),

_PIATEK Anita (302)

PAWLOWSKI Piotr (101)

WYSZOWSKA Agnieszka
(247),
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Mad Runners
Grupa Biegowa: Bez Granic

Mad Runners

Wybierz

Bielawska Akademia Biegania

Kocham Ize Maje I Borysiaka Super
Chiopaka!

Swidnicka Grupa Biegowa

Bielawska Akademia Biegania

Mad Runners
Pch Sport Team

Lks Iskra Jaszkowa

Amator

Kb Harcownik Jelcz-laskowice

Crossbox74 Swidnica

Alior Running Team
Energetyka
Strzegomska Dwunastka
Strzegomska Dwunastka
Mad Runners

Real Zalesie

Ks Tecza

Swidnicka Grupa Biegowa
Frontrear
Biegowa Swidnica

Predators Watbrzych

1997

1984

1975

1978

1992

1980

1987

1976

1955

1989

1984

2001

1954

1969

1958

1989

1983

1995

1980

1987

1996

1980

1991

2001

1989

1972

1978

1970

1996

1978

1983

1963

1975

M20 - 5

K30 -5

M40 - 16

M40 - 17

M20 - 6

M40 - 18

K30 - 6

M40 - 19

M60 - 2

K30 -7

M30 - 28

K16 - 1

M60 - 3

M50 - 3

M60 - 4

M30 - 29

M30 - 30

M20 - 7

M40 - 20

M30 - 31

M20 - 8

M40 - 21

M20 - 9

K16 - 2

M30 - 32

M40 - 22

M40 - 23

M50 - 4

M20 - 10

K40 - 1

K30 - 8

M50 - 5

K40 - 2

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

51:

51:

51:

52:

52:

52:

52:

52:

52:

52:

52:

52:

53:

53:

53:

53:

53:

54:

54:

54:

54.

54:

54:

54:

55:

55:

55:

55:

55:

55:

56:

56:

56:

42

44

51

07

09

27

30

34

37

38

48

50

17

17

41

46

59

06

20

23

28

32

33

45

25

32

37

40
47
54
24

27
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https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=127
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=234
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=94
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=122
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=23
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=63
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=228
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=9
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=206
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=309
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=2642
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=2067
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=213
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=125
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=210
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=62
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=307
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=95
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=108
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=59
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=96
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=80
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=54
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=263
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=92
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=34
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=73
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=79
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=65
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=256
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=302
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=101
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=247
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

KADYS tukasz (110)

FRYDRYCHOWICZ Grzegorz

(Z5)

DOMINIK Kamil (118),

DOMAGALA Adam (20),

JARUS Andrzej_(3).

PIECYK Jacek (87).

SUCHENIA Daniel (41),

CYBULSKA Urszula (223),

WROBEL Wojtek (68)

SAMOLAK Maciek (36),

BURSZOWSKI tukasz

(2183)

KOWALCZYK Tomasz (29).

DOMAGALA Tomasz (50),

MIZERACKI Bolestaw (202),

PRZESTALSKI Kornel (93),

SIENICKI Michat (42)

DUDZIK Jacek (211),

ZAGALA Piotr (123),

ANTONISZYN Dariusz (76)

SKRZYNSKA Izabela (240)

Z1OLKOWSKI Robert (21),

OPALINSKA Dorota (224)

WESOLOWSKI Stanistaw

(208),

PARECKT Piotr (107),

BURDA Piotr (55),

BERBECKA Karolina (229),

ZIOBRO Czestaw (91)

GWIAZDZINSKI Kamil (303)

DUDZINSKI Michat (64)

ZIENIEWICZ Piotr (116)

FRYDECKI Slawomir (209),

KURNYTA Stanistaw (102)

PAWELKIEWICZ Ewelina

(306),

FLAKA Pawet (31)
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Lks Iskra Jaszkowa

Bielawska Akademia Biegania
Wkurw_team
Szadkobiegacze

Kat Cross Watbrzych
Predators Watbrzych
Szczytkowice W Biegu
Amator

Mdp

Bielawska Akademia Biegania
Bielawska Akademia Biegania
Bielawska Akademia Biegania
Real Zalesie

Ks Pitawianka

Lks Iskra Jaszkowa

Www. Mojemiasto. Swidnica. PI

Szczytkowice W Biegu

Bielawska Akademia Biegania
Bielawska Akademia Biegania
Bielawska Akademia Biegania

WKkb Piast Wroctaw

Strzegomska Dwunastka
Szadkobiegacze

Akb Esemas

Temmpo Watbrzych

Bielawska Akademia Biegania

1982

1981

1985

1967

1973

1973

1971

1972

1976

1978

2003

1970

1981

1955

1980

1986

1955

1969

1967

1983

1982

1985

1954

1977

1976

1983

1982

1985

1983

1978

1960

1969

1987

1980

M30 - 33

M30 - 34

M30 - 35

M50 - 6

M40 - 24

M40 - 25

M40 - 26

K40 - 3

M40 - 27

M40 - 28

M16 - 3

M50 - 7

M30 - 36

M60 - 5

M40 - 29

M30 - 37

M60 - 6

M50 - 8

M50 - 9

K30 -9

M30 - 38

K30 - 10

M60 - 7

M40 - 30

M40 - 31

K30 - 11

M30 - 39

M30 - 40

M30 - 41

M40 - 32

M60 - 8

M50 - 10

K30 - 12

M40 - 33

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

56:

56:

56:

56:

56:

57:

57:

57:

57:

57:

57:

57:

58:

58:

58:

58:

58:

58:

58:

58:

58:

59:

59:

59:

59:

59:

00:

00:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

30

31

31

43

47

23

27

32

35

42

51

59

10

20

26

28

30

31

37

50

56

02

10

16

55

56

31

35

08

20

24

30

38

39
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https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=110
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=75
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=118
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=20
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=3
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=87
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=41
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=223
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=68
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=36
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=2183
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=29
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=50
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=202
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=93
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=42
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=211
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=123
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=76
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=240
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=21
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=224
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=208
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=107
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=55
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=229
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=91
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=303
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=64
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=116
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=209
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OSTROPOLSKI Henryk (201),

STOZEK Zdzistaw (103)

BUCZYNSKI Tomasz (1)

FIGAS Joanna (248)

SLIWINSKI Sebastian (35)

GOLUCH Arkadiusz (83).

MANDAT Janek (203),

FRYDECKA Elzbieta (264)

NIEDOJAD Grzegorz (11),

JURCEWICZ Marcin (45)

JURASZ Aleksandra (262).

POKORNY Tomasz (72)

SIEMBIDA Marek (111)

KORCZYNSKA Alicja (269),

MAKOWSKI Kamil (74).
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DUDEK Marek (82)

KACZMAREK Adam (98),

KACZMAREK Anna (265)

CZERKAWSKA Justyna (226),

CZAJKOWSKI Stanistaw
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BROZYNA Hanna (258)

GLAPIAK Katarzyna (231)

SKWAREK Elzbieta (244)
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https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=308
https://wyniki.datasport.pl/results3221/times.php?numer=227
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KARAS tukasz (84)

CZYZEWSKA Monika (221)

LISOWSKI Jacek (126)

LISOWSKI Czestaw (214)

RYBAK tukasz (89)

DOMAGALA Joanna (238)

KASKIEWICZ Tomasz (40)

PLOSKONKA Anna (225)

SAWKO tukasz (60).

SAWKO Magdalena (250)

KOSICKA Dagmara (220)

SZERER Iwona (230),

SIKORSKA Marcelina (236)

BARANIUK Iwona (219)

KULIK Julian (217),

JEZIORSKI Wiktor (61),

OLEJNIK Krzysztof (57),

-MAJ Stanistaw (204)

KRAWCZYK Matgorzata
(246),

STYRCZ Matgorzata (233),

CHUDYK Krzysztof (2)

MALINOWSKA Natalia
(50001)

KRZACZKOWSKA Iwona
(270),
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